
RLHP50-LN

TULIP 50W

VOLTAJE

LUMEN

TIEMPO DE VIDA

AHORRO DE ENERGÍA

CRI

COLOR TEMPERATURA

MEDIDAS

BASE

INDICADORES VALOR

DIMENSIONESESPECIFICACIONES GENERALESESPECIFICACIONES GENERALES

50W

5000 lm

30000 hrs

LUZ DÍA

85-277V

FRECUENCIA 50/60Hz

5000 lm

30000

90 %

80

6500

105mm*260mm

E27

105 mm

260 mm


