TULIP 50W





ESPECIFICACIONES GENERALES (1)



INDICADORES	VALOR
VOLTAJE	85-277V
FRECUENCIA	50/60Hz
LUMEN	5000 lm
TIEMPO DE VIDA	30000
AHORRO DE ENERGÍA	90 %
CRI	80
COLOR TEMPERATURA	6500
MEDIDAS	105mm*260mm
BASE	E27

